DRG Series Field Configurable Limit
Alarm Modules
H-29
$289
Basic Unit
� Models Available for
Thermocouples, RTDs,
DC and AC Voltage

100 mAAC
Each DRG-AR-RTD is supplied with a complete user’s manual.
Ordering Example: DRG-AR-RTD with one DRN-PS-1000 power
supply and RAIL-35-2 DIN rail, $289 + 150 + 15 = $454.
Each DRG-AR-DC is supplied with a complete user’s manual.
Ordering Example: DRG-AR-AC with one DRN-PS-1000 power
supply and RAIL-35-2 DIN rail, $289 + 150 + 15 = $454.
Accessories
Input Ranges
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
DRG-AR-DC $289 RTD input limit alarm
T/C Temperature Ranges (°C)
B 0 to1490, 0 to 1820
E 0 to 150, 0 to 290, 0 to 660, 0 to 1000,
-270 to 150, -270 to 290
J 0 to 190, 0 to 350, 0 to 760, -210 to 190,
-210 to 350
K 0 to 250, 0 to 480, 0 to 1280, 0 to 1372,
-270 to 250, -270 to 480
R 0 to 970, 0 to 1690, 0 to 1760
S 0 to 1050, 0 to 1750
T 0 to 210, 0 to 390, -270 to 210, -270 to 390
H-32
H
To Order (Specify Model No.)
Model No. Price Description
DRG-AR-TC $289 Thermocouple input limit alarm
Model No. Price Description
DRN-PS-1000 $150 DIN rail mount power
supply, 95 to 240 Vac
input, 24 Vdc @ 1A
output
RAIL-35-1 10 35 mm (1.4") DIN rail,
2 m (3.3') length
RAIL-35-2 19 35 mm (1.4") DIN rail,
2 m (6.6') length
The DRG-AR-DC is a DIN rail mount, DC voltage
and DC current input limit alarm with dual setpoints
and two contact closure outputs. Input voltage spans
from 10 mV to 200 V and input current spans from
1 mA to 100 mA can be field configured. Bipolar
inputs are also accepted. The module also features
24 Vdc voltage source (isolated from line power) for
transducer excitation.
DRG-AR-DC DC Voltage and Current Input Limit Alarm
DRG-AR-TC Thermocouple
Input Limit Alarm
$289
Each DRG-AR-TC is supplied with a complete user’s manual.
Ordering Example: DRG-AR-TC with one DRN-PS-1000 power
supply and RAIL-35-2 DIN rail, $289 + 150 + 15 = $454.
Input Ranges
Accessories
$289
Specifications
INPUT RANGES (UNIPOLAR & BIPOLAR)
Voltage: 10 mV, 20 mV, 50 mV, 100 mV, 200 mV,
500 mV, 1 V,2 V, 5 V, 10 V, 20 V, 50 V, 100 V, 200 V
Current: 1 mA, 2 mA, 5 mA, 10 mA, 20 mA, 50 mA,
100 mA
Each DRG-AR-DC  is supplied with a complete user’s manual.
Ordering Example: DRG-AR-DC with one DRN-PS-1000 power
supply and RAIL-35-2 DIN rail, $289 + 150 + 15 = $454.
The DRG-AR-TC is a DIN rail mount, thermocouple
input limit alarm with dual setpoints and two contact
closure outputs. The module features up to six
temperature ranges for each thermocouple type to
ensure accuracy and maximize setpoint resolution.
A bipolar switch is provided for temperature ranges
below 0°C. The DRG-AR-TC is configurable as a
single or dual setpoint alarm, with HI or LO trips,